From "Mona Liu" <

Subject: RE: Jeffrey Epstein

Date: Thu, 01 Aug 2013 23:57:52 +0000
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Hi [

[ am Patty's assistant. It's a pleasure to meet yvou. Just want to double check that the guests who are sharing a
room need 2 queen beds correct? And also 1t’s Jeffrey Epstein and Karyna Shuliak? Or Jeffrey and Karyna

Shuliak? Thank you for confirming,

Regards,

ona Lia

VIFP Operations/Total Experiences
Caesars Palace

3570 Las Vegas Bhvd. So.

Las Vegas, Nevada, 89109

From: | (it oI
Sent: Thursday, August 01, 2013 6:31 AM
To: Patty Kripitz

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein
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HI Patty...you are SO incredibly nice to try to put together the meet and greet w/Mr. Stewart, but since it makes
the dinner so early, they have decided to decline. Could you please give me the details of the shows (times and
addresses) as well as Nobu info so | may include in the itinerary?

Jeffrey does want to accept yvour offer on the 2 SUV's to pick them up from the airport and take them to the
hotel. They will be coming in Jeffrey's private plane. 1 will get yvou the approximate time of arrival, the FBO
and tail number soon!

The rooms will be organized as below:

Here are the names for the rooms:

1. Steve Hanson

2. Jeffrey + Karyna Shuliak: suite connecting with another room for - K]

I realize this is only 5 rooms and we have reserved 6...1 am tryving to find out if we need the 6th room and will

pass along. thanks, -

On Jul 31, 2013, at 9:29 PM, Patty Krnipitz wrote:

-~ -

= Now [ will add a little curve to this scenario. [ am able to get the group a meet and greet with Rod Steward at
6:40pm. Do you think that is something they would hike? For sure, we would have to make Nobu for 4:30 or
Spm.

= Patty Kripitz

= Director Vip Operations/Total Experiences Caesars Place
= 3570 Las Vegas Blvd., South

> Las Vegas, Nevada 89109

|
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B Orniginal Message-----

= From: _ mailto:

> Sent: Wednesday, July 31, 2013 7:45 AM
= To: Patty Knpitz

= Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein

=

= wow...that would be tremendous...let me ask him and [ will get back to you! thanks!

T

=0n Jul 31, 2013, at 10:39 AM, Patty Kripitz wrote:

=

= - this sounds like something [ can figure out. My pleasure to check. How many tickets would Mr.
Epstein Like?

Tl

=2 emmee Original Message -----

== From: _ mailto:

== Sent: Wednesday, July 31, 2013 07:36 AM
== To: Patty Kripitz

== Subject: Jeffrey Epstein

=

== (Good morning Patty... A quick question for you...not sure if your services would include something like
this...but 1t 1s possible Jeffrey would like to attend the DEF CON conference at the Rio on Saturday Aug. st ..we
are told tickets can be purchased only with cash at the door. Tickets are available on Thurs and Fri but we have
no one in Vegas to go and purchase tickets for us (apparently, the line will be quite long FYT)...do you have

someone on stafl that does this sort of errand thing? 1 have not even passed this idea by Jeffrey vet, but thought
it was worth asking you ...if you do, let me know the cost and 1 will pass it along to Jeffrey.

-

== Thanks,

EFTA00386024



= -

== Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein

- _
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